
Official results for World MTB Orienteering Championships 2021 and CX80 MTBO World Cup - Relay
Name: Relay
Organiser: 
Date: 17 June 2021

Men 15 starting competitors

Leg 1 | Leg 2 | Leg 3 | Total

Plac Name Leg time Leg pl Leg diff Time Co
plac

Diff

1  1 1:57:08
1. Andre Haga 40:50 4 +1:37 40:50 4 +1:37
2. Pekka Niemi 37:21 1 1:18:11 1 -3 -1:37
3. Samuel Pokala 38:57 1 1:57:08 1 0 0:00

2  1 2:00:45 +3:37
1. Anton Foliforov 39:13 1 39:13 1
2. Valeriy Glukhov 39:29 2 +2:08 1:18:42 2 +1 +0:31 +0:31
3. Grigory Medvedev 42:02 5 +3:05 2:00:45 2 0 +3:37 +3:06

3  1 2:06:23 +9:15
1. Adrian Jaeggi 42:28 8 +3:15 42:28 8 +3:15
2. Silas Hotz 44:29 7 +7:08 1:26:58 5 -3 +8:47 +5:32
3. Simon Braendli 39:25 3 +0:28 2:06:23 3 -2 +9:15 +0:28

4  2 2:06:30 +9:22
1. Danil Buzovkin 42:04 7 +2:51 42:04 7 +2:51
2. Ruslan Gritsan 43:51 6 +6:30 1:25:55 4 -3 +7:44 +4:53
3. Yuri Balev 40:34 4 +1:37 2:06:30 4 0 +9:22 +1:38

5  2 2:09:02 +11:54
1. Kare Kaskinen 40:50 5 +1:37 40:50 5 +1:37
2. Jussi Laurila 48:52 11 +11:31 1:29:43 8 +3 +11:32 +9:55
3. Teemu Kaksonen 39:19 2 +0:22 2:09:02 5 -3 +11:54 +0:22

6  1 2:09:17 +12:09
1. Samson Deriaz 42:44 11 +3:31 42:44 11 +3:31
2. Baptiste Fuchs 42:48 4 +5:27 1:25:33 3 -8 +7:22 +3:51
3. Yoann Courtois 43:44 7 +4:47 2:09:17 6 +3 +12:09 +4:47

7  1 2:12:51 +15:43
1. Sarunas Dmukauskas 48:03 18 +8:50 48:03 18 +8:50
2. Ignas Ambrazas 42:45 3 +5:24 1:30:48 10 -8 +12:37 +3:47
3. Jonas Maiselis 42:03 6 +3:06 2:12:51 7 -3 +15:43 +3:06

8  1 2:13:24 +16:16
1. Oliver Friis 46:01 16 +6:48 46:01 16 +6:48
2. Allan Jensen 43:35 5 +6:14 1:29:37 7 -9 +11:26 +4:38
3. Thomas Steinthal 43:46 8 +4:49 2:13:24 8 +1 +16:16 +4:50

9  1 2:16:58 +19:50
1. Angel Garcia Garcia 41:02 6 +1:49 41:02 6 +1:49
2. Juan Francisco Marin Vargas 48:12 9 +10:51 1:29:14 6 0 +11:03 +9:14
3. David Toll Clos 47:43 11 +8:46 2:16:58 9 +3 +19:50 +8:47

10  2 2:19:41 +22:33
1. Gustav Jonsson 46:23 17 +7:10 46:23 17 +7:10
2. Jon Hansson 48:47 10 +11:26 1:35:11 13 -4 +17:00 +9:50
3. Patrik Svedberg 44:30 9 +5:33 2:19:41 10 -3 +22:33 +5:33

11  1 2:19:59 +22:51
1. Kevin Haselsberger 42:34 9 +3:21 42:34 9 +3:21
2. Tobias Breitschaedel 52:07 13 +14:46 1:34:42 12 +3 +16:31 +13:10
3. Andreas Waldmann 45:16 10 +6:19 2:19:59 11 -1 +22:51 +6:20

12  1 2:24:54 +27:46
1. Bartosz Niebielski 43:50 12 +4:37 43:50 12 +4:37
2. Hubert Kielak 46:49 8 +9:28 1:30:39 9 -3 +12:28 +7:51
3. Julia Nyga 54:14 13 +15:17 2:24:54 12 +3 +27:46 +15:18

13  2 2:35:09 +38:01
1. Bernhard Kogler 44:48 14 +5:35 44:48 14 +5:35
2. Marina Reiner 57:30 15 +20:09 1:42:19 15 +1 +24:08 +18:33
3. Florian Exler 52:50 12 +13:53 2:35:09 13 -2 +38:01 +13:53

14  1 2:39:41 +42:33
1. Marek Karm 44:47 13 +5:34 44:47 13 +5:34
2. Sander Pritsik 57:16 14 +19:55 1:42:04 14 +1 +23:53 +18:19
3. Margus Hallik 57:37 14 +18:40 2:39:41 14 0 +42:33 +18:40

 1 disqualified
1. Paul Roothans 44:55 15 +5:42 44:55 15 +5:42
2. Joao Ferreira 49:10 12 +11:49 1:34:06 11 -4 +15:55 +10:13
3. Davide Machado disqualified disqualified

 1 did not start
1. Jiri Hradil disqualified disqualified
2. Vojtech Ludvik did not start did not start
3. Krystof Bogar did not start did not start

 2 did not start
1. Radek Laciga 42:42 10 +3:29 42:42 10 +3:29
2. Tomas Kamaryt disqualified disqualified
3. Jan Hasek did not start did not start

 1 did not start
1. Fabiano Bettega 40:31 2 +1:18 40:31 2 +1:18
2. Dante Osti did not finish did not finish
3. Luca Dallavalle did not start did not start

 1 did not start
1. Rasmus Nordgren 40:34 3 +1:21 40:34 3 +1:21
2. Marcus Jansson disqualified disqualified
3. Sebastian Svard did not start did not start

Women 9 starting competitors

Leg 1 | Leg 2 | Leg 3 | Total

Plac Name Leg time Leg pl Leg diff Time Co
plac

Diff

1  1 1:48:54
1. Caecilie Christoffersen 38:42 5 +1:04 38:42 5 +1:04
2. Nikoline Splittorff 36:04 1 1:14:47 2 -3 +0:11 -0:53
3. Camilla Soegaard 34:07 1 1:48:54 1 -1 -0:11

2  1 1:50:32 +1:38
1. Mervi Pesu 37:38 1 37:38 1
2. Ingrid Stengard 36:58 2 +0:54 1:14:36 1 0 0:00
3. Marika Hara 35:56 2 +1:49 1:50:32 2 +1 +1:38 +1:38

3  2 1:55:56 +7:02
1. Anastasiya Bolshova 38:20 4 +0:42 38:20 4 +0:42
2. Anastasia Trifilenkova 39:39 5 +3:35 1:17:59 5 +1 +3:23 +2:41
3. Uliana Sukholovskaia 37:57 3 +3:50 1:55:56 3 -2 +7:02 +3:39

4  1 2:00:34 +11:40
1. Viktorija Michnovic 38:15 3 +0:37 38:15 3 +0:37
2. Algirda Mickuviene 39:16 4 +3:12 1:17:31 4 +1 +2:55 +2:18
3. Karolina Mickeviciute Juodisiene 43:03 6 +8:56 2:00:34 4 0 +11:40 +8:45

5  1 2:04:33 +15:39
1. Katerina Novakova 38:07 2 +0:29 38:07 2 +0:29
2. Veronika Kubinova 37:27 3 +1:23 1:15:35 3 +1 +0:59 +0:30
3. Martina Tichovska 48:58 8 +14:51 2:04:33 5 +2 +15:39 +14:40

6  1 2:07:44 +18:50
1. Mari Linnus 40:43 8 +3:05 40:43 8 +3:05
2. Eleri Hirv 44:31 8 +8:27 1:25:15 8 0 +10:39 +7:34
3. Piibe Tammemae 42:29 5 +8:22 2:07:44 6 -2 +18:50 +8:11

7  1 2:12:08 +23:14
1. Anastasiya Svir 42:41 10 +5:03 42:41 10 +5:03
2. Olga ShipilovaVinogradova 50:45 9 +14:41 1:33:26 9 -1 +18:50 +13:47
3. Svetlana Foliforova 38:42 4 +4:35 2:12:08 7 -2 +23:14 +4:24

8  1 2:13:26 +24:32
1. Constance Devillers 40:41 6 +3:03 40:41 6 +3:03
2. Lucie Rudkiewicz 44:13 7 +8:09 1:24:54 7 +1 +10:18 +7:15
3. Lou Garcin 48:32 7 +14:25 2:13:26 8 +1 +24:32 +14:14

9  2 2:14:10 +25:16
1. Lilou Pauly 40:41 7 +3:03 40:41 7 +3:03
2. Lou Denaix 43:30 6 +7:26 1:24:11 6 -1 +9:35 +6:32
3. Lou Colle 49:58 9 +15:51 2:14:10 9 +3 +25:16 +15:41

 2 did not start
1. Antonia Haga disqualified disqualified
2. Eveliina Valimaa did not start did not start
3. Ruska Saarela did not start did not start

 1 did not start
1. Nerea Garcia Rodriguez 40:44 9 +3:06 40:44 9 +3:06
2. Elena Yllan Ortiz disqualified disqualified
3. Monica Aguilera Viladomiu did not start did not start

 1 did not start
1. Anna Tiderman disqualified disqualified
2. Karin Gustafsson did not start did not start
3. Linn Bylars did not start did not start

MEN Championship 12 starting competitors

Leg 1 | Leg 2 | Leg 3 | Total

Plac Name Leg time Leg pl Leg diff Time Co plac Diff
1 1:57:08

1. Andre Haga 40:50 40:50 +1:37
2. Pekka Niemi 37:21 1:18:11
3. Samuel Pokala 38:57 1:57:08

2 2:00:45 +3:37
1. Anton Foliforov 39:13 39:13
2. Valeriy Glukhov 39:29 1:18:42 +0:31
3. Grigory Medvedev 42:02 2:00:45 +3:37

3 2:06:23 +9:15
1. Adrian Jaeggi 42:28 42:28 +3:15
2. Silas Hotz 44:29 1:26:58 +8:47
3. Simon Braendli 39:25 2:06:23 +9:15

4 2:09:17 +12:09
1. Samson Deriaz 42:44 42:44 +3:31
2. Baptiste Fuchs 42:48 1:25:33 +7:22
3. Yoann Courtois 43:44 2:09:17 +12:09

5 2:12:51 +15:43
1. Sarunas Dmukauskas 48:03 48:03 +8:50
2. Ignas Ambrazas 42:45 1:30:48 +12:37
3. Jonas Maiselis 42:03 2:12:51 +15:43

6 2:13:24 +16:16
1. Oliver Friis 46:01 46:01 +6:48
2. Allan Jensen 43:35 1:29:37 +11:26
3. Thomas Steinthal 43:46 2:13:24 +16:16

7 2:16:58 +19:50
1. Angel Garcia Garcia 41:02 41:02 +1:49
2. Juan Francisco Marin Vargas 48:12 1:29:14 +11:03
3. David Toll Clos 47:43 2:16:58 +19:50

8 2:19:41 +22:33
1. Gustav Jonsson 46:23 46:23 +7:10
2. Jon Hansson 48:47 1:35:11 +17:00
3. Patrik Svedberg 44:30 2:19:41 +22:33

9 2:19:59 +22:51
1. Kevin Haselsberger 42:34 42:34 +3:21
2. Tobias Breitschaedel 52:07 1:34:42 +16:31
3. Andreas Waldmann 45:16 2:19:59 +22:51

10 2:24:54 +27:46
1. Bartosz Niebielski 43:50 43:50 +4:37
2. Hubert Kielak 46:49 1:30:39 +12:28
3. Julia Nyga 54:14 2:24:54 +27:46

11 2:39:41 +42:33
1. Marek Karm 44:47 44:47 +5:34
2. Sander Pritsik 57:16 1:42:04 +23:53
3. Margus Hallik 57:37 2:39:41 +42:33

 1 disqualified
1. Paul Roothans 44:55 44:55 +5:42
2. Joao Ferreira 49:10 1:34:06 +15:55
3. Davide Machado disqualified disqualified

did not start
1. Jiri Hradil disqualified disqualified
2. Vojtech Ludvik did not start did not start
3. Krystof Bogar did not start did not start

 1 did not start
1. Fabiano Bettega 40:31 40:31 +1:18
2. Dante Osti did not finish did not finish
3. Luca Dallavalle did not start did not start

 1 did not start
1. Rasmus Nordgren 40:34 40:34 +1:21
2. Marcus Jansson disqualified disqualified
3. Sebastian Svard did not start did not start

WOMEN Championship 7 starting competitors

Leg 1 | Leg 2 | Leg 3 | Total

Plac Name Leg time Leg pl Leg diff Time Co plac Diff
1 1:48:54

1. Caecilie Christoffersen 38:42 38:42 +1:04
2. Nikoline Splittorff 36:04 1:14:47 +0:11
3. Camilla Soegaard 34:07 1:48:54

2 1:50:32 +1:38
1. Mervi Pesu 37:38 37:38
2. Ingrid Stengard 36:58 1:14:36
3. Marika Hara 35:56 1:50:32 +1:38

3 1:55:56 +7:02
1. Anastasiya Bolshova 38:20 38:20 +0:42
2. Anastasia Trifilenkova 39:39 1:17:59 +3:23
3. Uliana Sukholovskaia 37:57 1:55:56 +7:02

4 2:00:34 +11:40
1. Viktorija Michnovic 38:15 38:15 +0:37
2. Algirda Mickuviene 39:16 1:17:31 +2:55
3. Karolina Mickeviciute Juodisiene 43:03 2:00:34 +11:40

5 2:04:33 +15:39
1. Katerina Novakova 38:07 38:07 +0:29
2. Veronika Kubinova 37:27 1:15:35 +0:59
3. Martina Tichovska 48:58 2:04:33 +15:39

6 2:07:44 +18:50
1. Mari Linnus 40:43 40:43 +3:05
2. Eleri Hirv 44:31 1:25:15 +10:39
3. Piibe Tammemae 42:29 2:07:44 +18:50

7 2:13:26 +24:32
1. Constance Devillers 40:41 40:41 +3:03
2. Lucie Rudkiewicz 44:13 1:24:54 +10:18
3. Lou Garcin 48:32 2:13:26 +24:32

did not start
1. Nerea Garcia Rodriguez 40:44 40:44 +3:06
2. Elena Yllan Ortiz disqualified disqualified
3. Monica Aguilera Viladomiu did not start did not start

did not start
1. Anna Tiderman disqualified disqualified
2. Karin Gustafsson did not start did not start
3. Linn Bylars did not start did not start

Please report errors in the result list to the organiser.
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https://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/ResultList?eventId=6968&eventClassId=10701&leg=1
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/ResultList?eventId=6968&eventClassId=10701&leg=2
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/ResultList?eventId=6968&eventClassId=10701&leg=3
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/ResultList?eventId=6968&eventClassId=10702&leg=1
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/ResultList?eventId=6968&eventClassId=10702&leg=2
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/ResultList?eventId=6968&eventClassId=10702&leg=3
https://eventor.orienteering.org/Events/ResultList?eventId=6968&eventClassId=11678&leg=1
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